THE DATASHEET OF
PI5V332Q
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PS8118A           08/23/04
Block Diagram
Features:
•   High-performance, low-cost solution to switch between
video sources

PS8118B           09/22/04
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PI5V332W W 16-pin SOIC
PI5V332WE W Pb-free & Green, 16-pin SOIC
PI5V332Q Q 16-pin QSOP
PI5V332QE Q Pb-free & Green, 16-pin QSOP
Notes:
1.  Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: